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Palmares Individuel
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MICHAUD Titouan
CAVALLI Imene
ROUTIER Sandrine
FRANCHI Yohan
ZAMMUT Johan
CAVALLI Sarah
WEICKERT Alex
BLATRIX Sophie
ROCCI Alain
CHAUVIN Paul
DOL Baptiste
YERNAUX Maurice
BATISTA Christophe
TESSIER Laurent
BORIES Kingston
REYNIER Floriane
D'ARCO Dimitri
BORGHESI David
DOL Benoit
MORFINS Sébastien
GASTAUD Cristal

PENCREAC’H Dominique

THIRION Patrick
LEVASSEUR Lucas

PHILIBERT Pierre-Jean

TABARY Carole
LECOMTE Arséne
ZAMMUT Anne
MORANVILLE Gilles
GIRARDIN Nicolas
VALLE Thierry
GARCIA Oriane
MARTINEZ Philippe
SANTACROCE Diane
TURIN Nicolas
MORFINS Louis
FAVIER Philippe

4111
393,9

386

382
376,4
375,1

374
380,3
376,7
374,7
385,2
374,4
374,3
380,7
375,4
374,2
372,6
372,3
375,1
363,3
350,6
362,4
361,9
370,6
358,9
348,9
358,6
352,0
351,5
340,7
341,4
356,5
357,9
349,1
347,2
338,2
327,2

407,6
394
375

379,6

379,2

383,7

390,8

376,5

378,4
376

374,5

369,6

375,1
368

375,4

365,1

367,7

369,6

372,2
365

376,9

360,6

370,9

365,9
371

363,7

361,6

363,6

356,8

368,2
363

347,4

355,1

352,5

349,7

327,7

329,9

407
401,1
386,6

385
390,6
384,7
377,8
385,5
383,9
388,1
377,2
386,6
379,9
373,3
370,9
378,1
376,7
373,3
367,2
373,3
371,6
372,2
360,9
356,4
356,2
366,3
355,9
358,5
362,2
359,4
353,9
353,5
339,3
346,5
344,7
339,7
314,9

1225,7
1189
1147,6
1146,6
1146,2
1143,5
1142,6
1142,3
1139
1138,8
1136,9
1130,6
1129,3
1122
1121,7
1117,4
1117
1115,2
1114,5
1101,6
1099,1
1095,2
1093,7
1092,9
1086,1
1078,9
1076,1
1074,1
1070,5
1068,3
1058,3
1057,4
1052,3
1048,1
1041,6
1005,6
972

MICHAUD Titouan
CAVALLI Iméne
DOL Benoit

ROUTIER Sandrine
FRANCHI Yohan
ZAMMUT Johan

411,1
393,9
375,1

386
382
376,4

Palmarés Carabine

407,6
394
372,2

Palmareés Pistolet
375
379,6
379,2

407
401,1
367,2

386,6
385
390,6

1225,7
1189
1114,5

1147,6
1146,6
1146,2



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

LEVASSEUR Gilles 331,6  305,9 330 967,5
MORANVILLE Sandra 311,1  313,7 325,2 950
JAUFFRON Pierre 300,9  295,8 341,5 938,2
GALLAS Adrien 302,7 3043 314 921
OLIVES Anais 353,1 212,4 228,5 794

0 0 0 0
Total général 15150,7 15059,6 15198,1 45408,4



